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BALIZAMAR BUOYS
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WL load: 200Kg
<

WL no load

DRAUGHT 1632

SPECIFICATIONS

Hull diameter

Hull height
Displacement
Complete buoy weight
Minimum freeboard
FMR load

Focal plane

Counterweight

* This data is approximate.
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1.25m
0.70 m
10.52 kg/cm
280 kg
0.24m
200 kg
2.00m

40 kg




